r iz

ICAN Consulting

2008

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

goggzeestbobobbouodgoggbobobbodgooooboobooogoad
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbuooooobbobbboooooooboboobbood

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/37633.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/37633.html

googuooguod

gdono

goooooobobobood
1.104040o0nboo
111000000
112000000
11300000040
1140000004
1150000000
12000000
13000onbon
131000004
132000000
133000004
14000000
1410000040
142000000
143000000

gogogoobboboood
2100000040
2110000400
212000000
22000000
221000000
222000000
230000040

2310000

2320000



240000000404
241000000
242000000
25000000

goooooobobobood
1000d
110040nd
120000
1300ugf
3140000
3150000
ledign
320000
3210000
3220000
32300000
3240000
3250000
3260000
300 og
1o
3320000
333U
3340000
3350000
e
40000
410000
3420000
d430000d
3440000



3450000
460000

gobugoooooobood
41000000
420000

430000

440000

A50000

460000

Argonon

480000

gob goooooobod
10000 og
5200000

.30 0ng

40000

5.55wOoT0 U
sepnnoog

godooooobooboood
610000

200 0000Uouoobon
6210000

6220000
62300000
6240000

6250000

e300 0oguuononon
6310000

6320000



6330000
6340000
6350000
64000000
6410000
6420000
64300000
6440000
6450000
S50 0 000uoooboooog
6510000
6520000
65300000
6540000
6550000
e OUooogn
6610000
6620000
66300000
6640000
6650000

gogogoobboboood
7100040
71100004ad
712000000
7130000ad
720000
21000000
722000000
23000000
3000004



40000

g oooobooboood
gllbouoooond
8200 0g

g3l g

84010 0d

g5 g

gellny

gdoooooboboobood
9.100 00
920000
9300 0d
9.40 000
950000

o000n0n https://www.icandata.com/view/37633.html

ooood

goilioooogoaad
ggz20bboboood
go3aooooboood
go4dopoooood
goasgpooogogad
goedbobooooogon
gur/oooogoad


https://www.icandata.com/view/37633.html

googug

bbb obbb oo booooooo
goggogo

goboboboooooooobbooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goooo

gooogougood

gobobboooooboobbouooooobobbouoo
oo ouoouoouo
guoboboboooooooonod

oo uoouooua
O00000D00000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
0000ooooooooooooooboog http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn

000O0o0obOoooogo htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O00O0o0oboooogo http://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

O00O000D00000000 http://comtrade.un.org

ooboogogd

0000000 0Owwwicandatacomd OO O OOD0O0O0OOOOODOO0OOOOODOOODOO
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
goboboboogd

gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogobbbobbodoooobobobobbodooooooboon



gogooon
guobobbugoouobobbuoooobbbooobobbbouooooo
goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
goggoobobobbododoooobobobobodad

goooooo
goobobboobbbbooooooooobobg
goggobobobobobbobboooooooboo;
gogoboobobobbobotoooooooboobooboboog,
gogobbobbbbbouooogobobood



